2024 Westwood Shotgun Schedule

August 17

August 24

September 7

September 14

September 21

October 12

October 19

October 26

Oct 31 — Nov 2

Updated 7/23/24

Flint Skeet & Trap
Albany

Ocmulgee River Gun Club
Macon

Flint Skeet & Trap
Albany

Flint Skeet & Trap
Albany

The Meadows Gun Club
Forsyth

Flint Skeet & Trap
Albany

Flint Skeet & Trap
Albany

Southwind Gun Club
Quitman

Forest City Gun Club
Savannah — STATE

9:00

9:00

9:00

9:00

9:00

9:00

9:00

9:00




